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U-19 Championship
2020/21 22nd round, Match #152

Friday, 16.04.2021, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 1°C.

«Lviv» Lviv

2 : 3

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 Olkhovyi Illia
4 Komarets Maksym (C)
2 Krushynskyi Borys
20 Bekerskyi Ihor
10 Hural Roman
15 Yatsiv Denys
9 Mavdryk Roman
6 Yuvkhymets Roman
18 Mykhailiv Yevhenii
11 Sydor Nazar
13 Zaiko Sviatoslav

Substitutes
12 Lalak Yurii
17 Maletskyi Pavlo
3 Alforov Oleh
8 Kopytko Oleh
5 Davydov Serhii
19 Pylypyshyn Nazar
14 Sydorov Oleh
16 Mykhailiv Vitalii
7 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian

Coach
Kolobych Oleh

90 Yermakov Heorhii
22 Dubilei Vitalii
4 Hezelo Yurii (C)
44 Holovanov Mykyta
26 Satsevych Vladyslav
72 Serhiienko Danylo
17 Mukhamathalieiev Vladyslav
11 Bohdan Anton
9 Hulevskyi Denys
15 Sytnykov Mykyta
7 Chaban Vladyslav

Substitutes
95 Fert Denys
87 Tarasenko Artem
10 Babeshko Ernest
8 Andritsa Artem
14 Maksymenko Illia
19 Hlushchenko Matvii
77 Trykoz Matvii
23 Burdak Mykyta
3 Kalandadze Andrii

Coach
Hura Yurii

Referee:
Baidiuk Mykola
Assistant 1:
Rachynska Iryna
Assistant 2:
Voloshchuk Anastasiia
4th Official:
Kalonov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Levko Mykola
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 22nd round, Match #152
Friday, 16.04.2021, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 1°C.

«Lviv» Lviv 2 : 3 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
6 Yuvkhymets Roman 6'

15' 4 Hezelo Yurii

9 Mavdryk Roman 39'

49' 72 Serhiienko Danylo
23 Burdak Mykyta

51' 15 Sytnykov Mykyta
15 Yatsiv Denys
8 Kopytko Oleh 57'

68' 15 Sytnykov Mykyta
87 Tarasenko Artem

11 Sydor Nazar
17 Maletskyi Pavlo 68'

17 Maletskyi Pavlo 75'

77' 44 Holovanov Mykyta

13 Zaiko Sviatoslav
7 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian 79'

82' 11 Bohdan Anton
14 Maksymenko Illia

20 Bekerskyi Ihor
16 Mykhailiv Vitalii 85'

90+3' 17 Mukhamathalieiev Vladyslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


